

**Lost
AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO**

Senate Bill No. 3067

BY: Senator(s) Williamson

1 **AMEND line 9 by striking "4,716,973.00" and insert in lieu**
2 **thereof the following:**

3 4,041,973.00

4 **AMEND line 16 by striking "3,241,195.00" and insert in lieu**
5 **thereof the following:**

6 3,566,195.00

7 **FURTHER, AMEND line 24 by striking "4,716,973.00" and insert**
8 **in lieu thereof the following:**

9 4,041,973.00